Illinois law.
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Section 340.1120  Records of Radiation Protection Programs 

a)	Each licensee or registrant shall maintain records of the radiation protection program required pursuant to Section 340.110 of this Part, including: 

1)	The provisions of the program; and 

2)	Audits and other reviews of program content and implementation. 

b)	The licensee or registrant shall retain the records required by subsection (a)(1) of this Part until the Agency terminates each license or registration for which the record is required.  The licensee or registrant shall retain the records required by subsection (a)(2) of this Section for 5 years after the record is made. 

(Source:  Amended at 29 Ill. Reg. 20841, effective December 16, 2005)
